
4

3

13

6

2

16

14
15

5

1

7
7

7

21

15

113

69

28

166

11

164

24

9

44

80

161

122

11

17

11

166

8

72

8

24

43

35

8

120

43

160

73

44

162

166

9

121

17

80

16

163

22

166

183

81

24

171

173

18

175

177

14

44

175

182

175

17

176
167

83

10

166

177

175

174

181

175

116

18

181

11

80

176

167

159

117

173

175

179

181

122

178

13

70

174

172

179

181

169

170

181

170
170

166

23

174

168

(2006)

(2009)

(2010)

(2009)

(2010)

(2009)

(2006)

(2011)

(2020)

(2011)

(2011)

(2017)

(2019)

(2009)

(2011)

(2010)

(2011)

(2009)

(2008)

Springhouse

Pine V a lley

Meldrum  Creek

141 Mile House

St. Joseph Mission

Becher's Pra irie Pa rk

Fra ser River Brea ks Pa rk

Westwick L a kes Ecologica l Reserve

Doc English Bluff Ecologica l Reserve

Esler

Glenda le

Suga rca ne

Dog Creek

Soda  Creek

Duga n L a ke

South L a keside 150 Mile House

Com m odore Heights

3

15

27

6

6

5

6

4

6

7

6 13

14

13

26

14

20

29

13

20
20

14

21
20

23

28

22

24 24 21
24

9

DCC

ESK'ET EMC

ESK'ET EMC

ESK'ET EMC

ESK'ET EMC

ESK'ET EMC

WL  COMMU N IT Y  FOREST  L IMIT ED PART N ERSHIP

ESK'ET EMC

ESK'ET EMC
ESK'ET EMC

WL  COMMU N IT Y  FOREST  L IMIT ED PART N ERSHIP

Williams Lake

Williams Lake

T OOSEY  1

DEEP CREEK 2

WIL L IAMS L AKE 1

CL U DOL ICU M 9

SODA CREEK 1

FIV E MIL E 3

CL U DOL ICU M 9A

L OON  L AKE 10

ASAHAL L AKE 2

JAMES L OU IE 3A

CARPEN T ER MOU N T AIN  15

CHIMN EY  CREEK 5

T OOSEY  3

T IL L ION  4

SAN  JOSE 6
Willia m s L a ke

Chim ney L a ke

Felker L a ke

Knox L a ke

Forest L a ke

Duga n L a ke

T ill L a ke

Dester L a ke

Boita no L a ke

White L a ke

Dewa r L a ke

Blue L a ke

Brunson L a ke

Bunting L a ke

Westwick L a kes

Skulow L a ke

Goldpa n L a ke

Cum m ings L a ke

Buckskin L a ke

Y orston L a ke

Seven Mile L a ke

Rock L a ke

Rosa  L a ke

Jones L a ke

Spring L a ke

Axe L a ke

Jug L a ke

Colpitt L a ke

L ong L a ke

Richa rds L a ke

Ca rib oo Bill L a ke

N orton L a ke

Ba rnes L a ke

Y ellow L a ke

L yne L a ke

Redea u L a ke

McIntyre L a ke

Coyote L a ke

John L a ke

Ea st L a ke

Mission Ponds

Minton L a ke

Kenny L a ke
Milefive L a ke

Asa ha l L a ke

U pper Wiggins L a ke

L ost L a ke

L a ke Greer

Ha ll L a ke

Ca rm elita  L a ke

Doc English L a kes

Goose L a ke

Wilkie L a ke

McGuckin L a ke

L a ke Bla ke

Bond L a ke

Sm ith L a ke

O'Keefe L a ke

L a ke Ja ckson

Dea d L a ke

Ma yfield L a ke

Cotton L a ke

Reservoir L a ke

Cha rlem a gne L a ke

L eeches L a ke

Ba rkley L a ke

Ha nsen Slough

N ewell L a ke

Fox L a ke

Bucha na n L a ke

Doctors L a ke

Fra ser River

Willia m s L a ke River

Big L a ke Creek

Com pleted T rea tm ents:
7. Bola nd V a lley Wildfire Risk Reduction (2017)
8. Borla nd V a lley (2013)
9. Borla nd V a lley Woodlot (2015)
10. Bull Mounta in (2013)
11. Ca rryover project WL CWPP Priority 1 (2022)
13. Chilcotin Esta tes (2012)
14. Chilcotin Esta tes - sensitive site (2012)
15. Chilcotin Esta tes West (2012)
16. Chim ney Felker T U  1-2 - T ra nsfer Site (2010)
17. Chim ney L a ke (2013)
18. Dougla s Roa d (2010)
21. Fla t Rock (2017)
22. Fox Mounta in (2010)
23. Fox Mounta in (2023)
24. Fox Mounta in T U  1,2,3 (2020)
28. Other EG7200-1 Willia m s L a ke
35. Ra ce T ra ck Other 2 WL FN  (2021)
43. T rea tm ent (2021)
44. T rea tm ent (2020)
69. T rea tm ent (2021)
70. T rea tm ent (2019)
72. T rea tm ent (2019)
73. T rea tm ent (2021)
80. T rea tm ent (2021)
81. T rea tm ent (2017)
83. T rea tm ent (2020)
113. T rea tm ent (2021)
116. Rogers Cell T ower (2010)
117. Russet Bluff SP2 (2010)
120. Suga r Ca neT U s - 150 Mile Duga n L a ke IFPU  (2013)
121. Suga r Ca neT U s - Mini Golf (2017)
122. T ’exelc ISC85 (2015)
159. White Roa d (2011)
160. Willia m s L a ke (2013)
161. Willia m s la ke Airport
162. Willia m s la ke Airport WRR IFB-60 A98001 FI21DCC003 (2021)
163. Willia m s L a ke CWPP
164. Willia m s L a ke Opera tiona l T U , IR 1 N ORT H (2014)
166. WL CWPP (2017)
167. WL CWPP
168. WL CWPP
169. WL CWPP
170. WL CWPP
171. WL CWPP
172. WL CWPP
173. WL CWPP (2021)
174. WL CWPP (2021)
175. WL CWPP
176. WL CWPP
177. WL CWPP (2016)
178. WL CWPP (2017)
179. WL CWPP
181. Xa t'sull ISC83 (2015)
182. Xa t'sull SWPI174
183. Xa t'sull SWPI174 (2014)

Pla nned T rea tm ents:
3. Bond L a ke (2023)
4. Ca rryover project WL CWPP Priority 1 (2021)
5. Hwy 20 15m  b uffer (2023)
6. IFB-5 Dog Cr Chim ney V a lley
7. IFB-7-Colpit-Stra ta  (2023)
9. Ra ce T ra ck Other 2 WL FN  (2023)
13. South L a keside WRR IFB-27e FL N RORD (2023)
14. South L a keside WRR IFB-27e FL N RORD (2023)
15. South L a keside WRR Risk-1c FL N RORD (2023)
20. White Roa d Prescrib ed_ Burn T U  A BCWS (2023)
21. White Roa d Prescrib ed_ Burn T U  B BCWS (2023)
22. White Roa d Prescrib ed_ Burn T U  C BCWS (2023)
23. White Roa d Prescrib ed_ Burn T U  D BCWS (2023)
24. White Roa d Prescrib ed_ Burn T U  E BCWS (2023)
26. Willia m s la ke Airport WRR IFB-60 A98001 FI21DCC003 FL N RORD
27. Willia m s L a ke CWPP (2018)
28. WL CF ER-ER1
29. WL CF ER-ER2 (2021)

Prescrib ed Fire Activities:
1. Chim ney L a ke Center Prescrib ed_ Burn REC2921 BCWS
2. Chim ney L a ke N orth Prescrib ed_ Burn REC2533 BCWS
3. Doc English-1Gra ssla nd-Doc English-T U  1 (2023)
4. Doc English-2Gra ssla nd-Doc English-T U  2 (2023)
5. Felker L a ke Prescrib ed_ Burn REC2534 BCWS
6. Fla t Rock -N e Sextine Prescrib ed_ Burn T U  1 WL CF (2022)
13. Ra ce T ra ck Other 2 WL FN  (2023)
14. T GO L eeches L a ke-L 1 (2023)
15. T GO L eeches L a ke-L 2 (2023)
16. T GO L eeches L a ke-L 3 GOOD (2023)

UV97

UV20

BC Wildfire Fuel T rea tm ents - Com pleted
BC Wildfire Fuel T rea tm ents - Pla nned
Prescrib ed Fire - Com pleted
Prescrib ed Fire - Proposed
N a tura l Resource District Bounda ry
First N a tions
Municipa l Bounda ry
Com m unity Forest
Priva te L a nd

L oca le
Roa d
Highwa y
L a ke
Ecologica l Reserve
Protected Area
Provincia l Pa rk
Recrea tion Area

WIL DFIRE RISK REDU CT ION  ST RAT EGIC OV ERV IEW - DIST RICT  OF CARIBOO CHIL COT IN :
WIL L IAMS L AKE AREA

¯
1:75,000

0 2 41
Km

UV97

UV20

Discla im er:
All inform a tion shown on this m a p is provided "a s is" without a ny wa rra nty or representa tion wha tsoever. T his m a p is intended for Wildfire Risk Reduction pla nning purposes 
only a nd is not suita b le for site-specific decision m a king. T he m a p conta ins sensitive da ta . Any widesprea d reproduction/duplica tion is strictly prohib ited.  T he m a p 
includes a rea s proposed for a ction within the next three yea rs b eing led b y m unicipa l a nd indigenous com m unities a s well a s the provincia l governm ent.  T hese a rea s m a y 
or m a y not b e a ctioned within this tim e fra m e due to va riety of rea sons outside of the control of these groups a nd follow up on these a rea s should occur with lea ds 
orga niza tions. Proposed a ctions ca n include item s such a s, field verifica tions, pla n developm ent, prescriptions, expert a ssessm ents a nd inputs a nd or trea tm ents.
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